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FY 20/21 3rd Quarter Grants Submitted 
(April - June 2021)

6/4/2021 $12,369,712.50 

ALL GOALS
City Manager

Department
Date
Submitted

Purpose Amount RequestedGrantor

US Treasury American Rescue Plan

5/26/2021 $26,627

GOAL 1: SAFE, CLEAN & BEAUTIFUL

Police DOJ License Plate Reader 
Subscription

1

4/7/2021 $900,000Public Works Congressman Mast
Appropriations
Request 

Adaptive traffic signal
coordination on PSL Blvd

4/7/2021 $1,122,000Police Congressman Mast
Appropriations
Request 

Body-worn cameras for
PSLPD

5/17/2021 $75,000

GOAL 2: VIBRANT NEIGHBORHOODS
Neighborhood
Services

FL Housing
Coalition

Close the Gap Grant

6/23/2021 $3,500,000

GOAL 4: DIVERSE ECONOMY & EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES 

City Manager FL DEO Job Growth Grant -
Legacy Distribution Park

4/19/2021 $5,000,000Community
Redevelopment

Extension of Hegener
Drive

Congressman Mast
Surface Transportation
Appropriations Request

GOAL 5: HIGH QUALITY INFRASTRUCTURE & FACILITIES 
4/7/2021 $700,000Public Works Reconstruction of A-14

Water Control Structure

Congressman Mast
Appropriations
Request

4/7/2021 $1,000,000Public Works Construction of hurricane-
rated Thornhill Public
Works facility

Congressman Mast
Appropriations
Request 

6/4/2021 $1,347,566Neighborhood
Services

FL Housing
Coalition

State Housing Initiatives
Partnership (SHIP)



FY 20/21 3rd Quarter Grants Submitted 
(April - June 2021)

Department
Date
Submitted

Purpose Amount RequestedGrantor

5/24/2021 $961,458.75

GOAL 5: HIGH QUALITY INFRASTRUCTURE & FACILITIES (CONTINUED) 

Emergency
Management

FEMA Hazard Mitigation Grant-
Building B Generator

4/14/2021 $5,000

GOAL 6: CULTURE, NATURE & FUN ACTIVITIES 
MIDFLORIDA
Event Center

FL Humanities Community Project
Grant - Film Screening

5/5/2021 $263,992.63MIDFLORIDA
Event Center

US SBA Shuttered Venue
Operators Grant

TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $32,271,356.88

2

4/19/2021 $5,000,000Public Works PSL Blvd South -
Segment 2.2

Congressman Mast
Surface Transportation
Member Project

Goal 4
42.7%

Goal 5
38.5%

Goal 1
10.3%

Goal 2
7.1%

Goal 6
1.4%

*Chart excludes American Rescue Plan as that focuses on all goals



3RD QUARTER GRANTS
AWARDED

Total 3rd Quarter 
Grants Awarded 
AWARDED GRANTS 

NOT AWARDED GRANTS

$15,000

$15,439,304.50

Keep America Beautiful Community Grant for
Cigarette Litter Prevention Program

Community Project Grant - Film

Screening 

MIDFLORIDA Event Center $5,000

$12,369,712.50 American Rescue Plan

Goal 1

All Goals 

3

FL Housing Coalition - Close the

Gap Grant

Neighborhood Services $75,000

$1,024,862 State Appropriations Request for St. Lucie River/C-
23 Water Quality Restoration Project (Area 4)

Goal 5

$682,164 319(h) Grant for St. Lucie River/C-23 Water Quality
Restoration Project Area 5 & 6

Goal 5

State Appropriations for Septic to

Sewer

Utility Systems $731,125

State Appropriations for St. Lucie

River / WQP Areas 5 & 6

Utility Systems $120,000

State Appropriations for Hegener

Drive Extension

Community Redevelopment $3,150,509

Community Resilience - Sandhill

Crossing Tree Planting

Public Works - KPSLB $50,000

$4,131,634

$1,347,566 State Housing Initiatives Partnership (SHIP) funding
for FY 21/22

Goal 2



4TH QUARTER GRANTS
SUBMITTED THROUGH
AUGUST 31, 2021
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Department
Date
Submitted

Purpose Amount RequestedGrantor

7/20/2021 $106,330

GOAL 1: SAFE, CLEAN & BEAUTIFUL 

Police US DOJ COPS De-Escalation
Training

8/2/2021 $1,071,986

GOAL 2: VIBRANT NEIGHBORHOODS
Neighborhood
Services

HUD CDBG Funding

7/1/2021 $750Public Works -
KPSLB

Tree seedling giveaway
for Boys & Girls Club 

Trees Forever 

7/23/2021 $592,000Police US DOJ Body-Worn Cameras

7/27/2021 $15,000Public Works -
KPSLB

Sandhill Crossing Tree
planting

Arbor Day
Foundation

8/4/2021 $18,962Police US DOJ JAG License Plate
Recognition Cameras

7/12/2021 $16,660,574

GOAL 4: DIVERSE ECONOMY & EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES
City Manager US DOT RAISE Mobility and

Opportunity for All with
beep



4TH QUARTER GRANTS
SUBMITTED THROUGH
AUGUST 31, 2021

5

Department
Date
Submitted

Purpose Amount RequestedGrantor

8/31/2021 $1,062,000

GOAL 5: HIGH QUALITY INFRASTRUCTURE & FACILITIES

Public Works FDEP 319(h) for Floresta Baffle
Boxes

8/17/2021 $75,000

GOAL 6: CULTURE, NATURE & FUN ACTIVITIES
Community
Redevelopment

NEA Entryway artwork at
Pioneer Park

7/12/2021 $325,396Public Works Construction of sidewalk
improvements on Curtis St. 

FDOT

Grants Submitted After 
3rd Quarter to August 31

$20,989,998

8/31/2021 $1,062,000Public Works FDEP SWAG for Floresta Baffle
Boxes



4TH QUARTER GRANTS
AWARDED THROUGH 
 AUGUST 31, 2021
TOTAL AWARDS

AWARDED GRANTS 

$5,188,001.63

$3,500,000 Goal 4 

6

Florida Job Growth Grant for Legacy Distribution
Park 

$1,071,986 Goal 2 CDBG from HUD for FY21-22

$26,627 Goal 1 Justice Assistance Grant for License Plate
Recognition software

$325,396 Goal 5 FDOT Reimbursement for construction of sidewalk
improvements along Curtis Street

4TH QUARTER GRANTS NOT AWARDED THROUGH  AUGUST  31, 2021 

FRDAP for Pioneer ParkParks & Recreation $200,000

BRIC for Watershed Basin A & BPublic Works / Emergency

Management 

$3,915,942

$263,992.63 Goal 6 Shuttered Venue Operators Grant for MIDFLORIDA
Event Center



OCTOBER 1, 2020 - AUGUST 31 2021:

FY 2020-2021
SUMMARY OF GRANTS
AWARDED TO DATE

Number of Grants
Applied for

Total Amount
Requested

Total Amount 
Awarded

55 $75,709,215.69 $31,396,127.41

7

Number of Grants
Awarded

Number of Grants
Not Awarded

Number of Grants
Pending

19 13 23


